The second s	Title #010.35250 stes. <u>copyright 1988 STEVENG-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 87204</u>
Oran No. 603Arrontmetto et el	IT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER OI M90 Page 3742
17398 APPOINTMEN	IT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER UI.
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	or, and <u>WILLIAM M. GANONG</u> or, and <u>CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, ASSIGNED TO</u>
is the trust	ee, and <u>CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY</u> , ASSIGNED TO
IAN L. CURTIS AND DOLORES E. is the benefic	or, and <u>WILLIAM M. GANONG</u> ee, and <u>CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, ASSIGNED TO</u> iary under that certain trust deed dated <u>October 7</u> 
19 86, and recorded on October 7, 19	iary under that certain trust deed dated
ANTON ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA	
County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present benefic	iary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named above	, therefore appoints
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the prent.	whose address is
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	, Oregon, as successor trustee
under spid trust deed, he to have all the powers of	said original traster, checking includes the plutal.
t and this instrument and whenever	this document. If the unuel-
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned its assess to be	ed beneficiary has hereunto executed this document, in authorized signed and seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer duly authorized
signed is a corporation, it has caused its name to ze thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.	
thereunto by order of no Doub of	20. 20 02.
DATED: 5007 10 ,1990	Branne Sterring
	Malanas)E. Cuptie
	NOOCOCCO COLORIDO
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	STATE OF OREGON,
STATE OF OREGON,	5
County of Klamath	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
This instrument was acknowledged before me on July: 10, 19, 90, by	10 . by
Brian L. Curtis and	as
Dolores E. Curtis	of
5. 10 miles	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL
(SEAL) My commussion expires: 7-2,3-93	My commission expires:
No. and No.	STATE OF OREGON,
APPOINTMENT OF	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrume
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	and received for record on the12 de
RE: Trust Deed from	In 18
	11 of 11.00 o'clock A. M., and record
Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS in book/reel/volume No
to	FOR RECORDING ment/microfilm/reception IVOLI.J.
	where usep.) Bacard of Mortgages of said County.
Trustee	Witness my hand and seal
Aspen Title Attn: Reconveyance Dept.	County affixed. Evelyn Biehn
Aspen Title	
144, Reconveyance Dept.	By Sernetha Spets ch. Depu

語のない神